



Makerspace Lab 2018

Vendor Information:
 Paxton Patterson, LLC.
 4141 W. 126th Street
 Alsip, IL 60803
 800-323-8484
 Fax: 708-594-1907
sales@paxpat.com

Bill To Address:

Ship To Address:

PO Number: _____
Requisition Num: _____

Instructor Name: _____

Instructor Email Address: _____



Category	PP #	Item Specifications	Unit Cost	UOM	Qty Recmnd 24 Stds	QTY	Ext Cost
SAFETY	342006	Apron, Shop, HD, 29" x 40"	\$15.20	Each	12	12	\$182.40
	242068	Aprons, Disposable	\$19.30	Pkg/10	6	6	\$115.80
	350035	Cabinet, Germicidal for Glasses/Goggles	\$520.00	Each	1	1	\$520.00
	340053	Dusk Masks, Safety Disposable	\$9.10	Pkg/50	6	6	\$54.60
	340060	Ear Plugs, Foam	\$33.50	Box/100	2	2	\$67.00
	342574	Eye Wash Station	\$205.00	Each	1	1	\$205.00
	340126	Face Shield	\$17.20	Each	6	6	\$103.20
	340069	First Aid Kit for 25	\$37.00	Each	1	1	\$37.00
	342404	Glasses, Safety	\$1.95	Each	24	24	\$46.80
	240108	Gloves, Cut Resistant, Large	\$8.90	Pair	6	6	\$53.40
	240107	Gloves, Cut Resistant, Medium	\$8.90	Pair	6	6	\$53.40
	240109	Gloves, Cut Resistant, X-Large	\$8.90	Pair	6	6	\$53.40
	242958	Gloves, Leather Work	\$4.35	Each	12	12	\$52.20
TECH	491204	3D CNC Shark HD4	\$5,200.00	Each	1	1	\$5,200.00
	721037	3D Printer, Dremel Edu Package	\$1,599.00	Each	1	1	\$1,599.00
	760381	3D Scanner, Matter & Form	\$595.00	Each	1	1	\$595.00
	720731	Injection Molder	\$1,980.00	Each	1	1	\$1,980.00
	720923	Robotics Kit, Engino	\$340.00	Each	2	2	\$680.00
	280104	Vacuum Forming Machine	\$1,830.00	Each	1	1	\$1,830.00
	280106	Vacuum Forming Machine Supply Kit	\$625.00	Each	1	1	\$625.00
	720715	Wind Experiment Kit, Advanced	\$225.00	Each	2	2	\$450.00
Electronics	220087	Alternative Energy Kit, Snap Circuits	\$81.00	Each	2	2	\$162.00
	220169	Battery, 9V	\$7.60	Pkg/4	12	12	\$91.20
	220015	Battery, AA	\$2.55	Pkg/4	12	12	\$30.60
	226902	Button, Push	\$5.60	Each	12	12	\$67.20
	226906	Buzzer	\$13.70	Each	6	6	\$82.20
	761078	Clip, 9v Battery	\$0.46	Each	12	12	\$5.52
	220207	Electronic Kit Asst., Snap Circuits 3D	\$78.00	Asst.	4	4	\$312.00
	220174	Electronics Kit, 300 in 1 Project Lab	\$150.00	Kit	2	2	\$300.00
	220148	Electronics Kit, Advanced, Snap Circuits	\$152.00	Kit	2	2	\$304.00
	220150	Electronics Kit, Snap Circuits	\$120.00	Kit	2	2	\$240.00
	388480	Helping Hands	\$18.00	Each	3	3	\$54.00
	761074	Holder, 2 AA Battery	\$1.49	Each	12	12	\$17.88
	226348	Iron, Soldering, 25 Watt	\$33.00	Kit	6	6	\$198.00
	220135	Kit, Basic Electronic Parts	\$91.50	Each	3	3	\$274.50
	227116	Motor, DC	\$3.50	Each	12	12	\$42.00
220071	Multimeter, Digital	\$18.80	Each	3	3	\$56.40	
227698	PC Board	\$3.95	Each	6	6	\$23.70	

	106986	Pliers, Diagonal, 6 1/2"	\$6.80	Each	2	2	\$13.60
	100591	Pliers, Needle Nose, 5 "	\$6.20	Each	2	2	\$12.40
	228824	Solder 60/40 Rosin	\$32.50	Lb.	2	2	\$65.00
	227992	Stripper/Crimper, Wire	\$15.50	Each	3	3	\$46.50
	220171	Switch, Knife	\$4.40	Each	6	6	\$26.40
	222340	Wire, 22ga, Hook up, 100'	\$9.00	Spool	1	1	\$9.00
MAINT.	422314	Brush, Bench, Flagged Acron 8"	\$11.40	Each	6	6	\$68.40
	422266	Dust Pan	\$10.40	Each	3	3	\$31.20
	226984	Extension Cord, 25', with 3 Outlet Power Block	\$43.75	Each	3	3	\$131.25
	420176	Floor Broom, 18" w/handle	\$35.00	Each	3	3	\$105.00
	100770	Magnetic Floor Sweep, 24"	\$123.00	Each	1	1	\$123.00
	424004	Portable Wet/Dry Shop vac, 18 Gal	\$230.00	Each	1	1	\$230.00
	227234	Power Strip, 6 outlet	\$23.60	Each	3	3	\$70.80
FURNITURE	502654	Organizer, Portable 11-46 Compartmnets	\$31.25	Each	2	2	\$62.50
	502908	Organizer, Portable 12-62 Compartmnets	\$40.25	Each	2	2	\$80.50
	631008	Makercart	\$1,750.00	Each	1	1	\$1,750.00
	631422	Sheet Metal Bench w/2 Stake Plates	\$3,050.00	Each	1	1	\$3,050.00
	630429	Stool, 24" Gray	\$59.00	Each	24	24	\$1,416.00
	631852	Tool Locker without Tools, Maple 60"Wx22"Dx84"H	\$3,150.00	Each	1	1	\$3,150.00
	632910	Workbench 6'W x 30"Dx 1 3/4" Maple Top	\$710.00	Each	1	1	\$710.00
	632912	Workbench 8'W x 30"Dx 1 3/4" Maple Top	\$845.00	Each	1	1	\$845.00
	630514	Workbench, 4- Station w/steel top	\$1,300.00	Each	6	6	\$7,800.00
	630073	Workbench, Mobile, 6'W x 30"D x 1 3/4"Maple Top	\$1,875.00	Each	1	1	\$1,875.00
	634468	Workbench, Wall, 120"W x 24"D x 1 3/4" Maple Top	\$2,195.00	Each	1	1	\$2,195.00
HAND TOOLS	542260	Anvil, 8 lb.	\$107.00	Each	1	1	\$107.00
	100498	Awl, Scratch, Wd Hndl 3-3/8" Blade, 6-1/16" OAL	\$6.30	Each	4	4	\$25.20
	100275	Bar, Claw 8"	\$13.30	Each	4	4	\$53.20
	100438	Bar, Wonder 1-3/4"x12-3/8"L	\$11.80	Each	4	4	\$47.20
	104418	Blade, Coping Saw, Pin End 6-1/2"15TPI	\$1.84	Each	4	4	\$7.36
	100387	Blade, Hack Saw, 12", 24 tpi	\$1.84	Each	4	4	\$7.36
	122552	Caliper, Dial, English, Fiberglass 0"-6" Range	\$39.75	Each	4	4	\$159.00
	100200	Carving Tool, 5pc, 5"L	\$55.00	Set	2	2	\$110.00
	180527	Center Punch, Set, 5pc	\$33.50	Set	2	2	\$67.00
	100795	Centering Ruler, 12" Aluminum	\$4.85	Each	2	2	\$9.70
	100169	Chisel Set, Wood, 4 Pc 1/4", 1/2", 3/4" & 1"	\$40.50	Set	3	3	\$121.50
	540057	Clamp, Band, Nylon, Ratchet Action 1"x15'	\$20.90	Each	4	4	\$83.60
	540151	Clamp, Bar, 12"	\$25.50	Each	4	4	\$102.00
	540134	Clamp, Bar, 12", One-Hand Grip	\$31.50	Each	2	2	\$63.00
	540136	Clamp, Bar, 24", One-Hand Grip	\$40.25	Each	4	4	\$161.00
	540166	Clamp, Bar, 30"	\$61.25	Each	4	4	\$245.00
	540150	Clamp, Bar, 6"	\$23.90	Each	4	4	\$95.60
	540109	Clamp, C, 6", Quick Grip	\$16.90	Each	4	4	\$67.60
	540091	Clamp, Corner, 90° Angle	\$10.00	Each	4	4	\$40.00
	540182	Clamp, Spring 2"	\$4.05	Each	4	4	\$16.20
	122442	Compass, Divider, Scriber 8"Diameter	\$7.60	Each	2	2	\$15.20
	422050	Cutter, Pipe/Tubing, 1/8"- 1 1/8" Cap.	\$14.20	Each	2	2	\$28.40
	108316	Dowl-It, Self-Centering	\$61.25	Each	1	1	\$61.25
	104432	Drill, Hand, Steel Frame	\$40.75	Each	1	1	\$40.75
	188176	Feeler Gauge, 31 Blade	\$9.80	Each	1	1	\$9.80
	102898	File, Card & Brush Cleaner 10"L	\$18.20	Each	1	1	\$18.20
	102512	File, Half Round, Smooth 10"L	\$23.20	Each	2	2	\$46.40
	100950	File, Hand, 5pc Assortment	\$60.00	Set	2	2	\$120.00
	102972	File, Handle, Hardwood, Size 4 f/8"-10" Files	\$1.65	Each	2	2	\$3.30
	102884	File, Shoe Rasp, Four in Hand 8"Lx7/8"x9/32"	\$14.00	Each	2	2	\$28.00
	450086	Forming Stake, Round Head	\$195.00	Each	1	1	\$195.00
	100066	Gauge, Marking, Single Bar, Metal, Adjustable	\$19.30	Each	2	2	\$38.60
	122106	Gauge, Screw Pitch, 22 Leaf	\$71.50	Each	1	1	\$71.50
	567174	Glue Gun, Mini, Dual Temp 5/16", 10 Watts	\$6.50	Each	6	6	\$39.00
	100666	Hammer, Ball Pein, 12 oz	\$13.10	Each	2	2	\$26.20
	100669	Hammer, Ball Pein, 24 oz	\$20.30	Each	2	2	\$40.60
	100076	Hammer, Rip Claw, Fiberglass, Cush Grip 16oz	\$15.30	Each	6	6	\$91.80

100111	Hex Key Fractional, Folding 9 Sizes, Ergo, 5/64"-1/4"	\$8.20	Set	1	1	\$8.20
100113	Hex Key Metric, Folding 7 Sizes, Ergo, 1.5 - 6mm	\$8.00	Set	1	1	\$8.00
100215	Hex Key Set, SAE & Metric, 20 Piece	\$12.90	Set	2	2	\$25.80
100115	Hex Key Torx, Folding 8 Sizes, Ergo, T-9/T-40	\$17.60	Set	1	1	\$17.60
326864	Knife, #1, w/#11 Blade, Alum Handle, w/Cap	\$2.60	Each	6	6	\$15.60
564750	Knife, Putty, Steel, Stiff 1-1/4"W	\$4.90	Each	2	2	\$9.80
100544	Knife, Utility, Retract, w/3 Blades	\$6.70	Each	6	6	\$40.20
566008	Layout Fluid, 12 oz Aerosol	\$18.20	Each	1	1	\$18.20
120029	Level, Aluminum, I-Beam 24", 3 Vials	\$16.40	Each	1	1	\$16.40
120031	Level, Aluminum, I-Beam 48", 3 Vials	\$24.60	Each	1	1	\$24.60
100345	Level, Torpedo 9"L	\$3.85	Each	1	1	\$3.85
560092	Lubricant, Thread Cutting, 8 oz Aerosol	\$10.80	Each	1	1	\$10.80
100579	Mallet, Rubber, Wood Handle 16oz	\$6.00	Each	1	1	\$6.00
102902	Mallet, Tinnerns, Hickory Handle 14 oz, 2-1/4" D	\$43.25	Each	1	1	\$43.25
388384	Mat, Cutting, Self-Healing, Green, Black 18"x24"	\$19.60	Each	3	3	\$58.80
522028	Aluminum Oxide Sandpaper, 120 Grit	\$63.50	Pkg/100	1	1	\$63.50
522014	Aluminum Oxide Sandpaper, 220 Grit	\$42.25	Pkg/100	1	1	\$42.25
100621	Miter Box, Adjustable Angle, Clamping w/Saw	\$59.50	Each	1	1	\$59.50
100396	Nail Set, Squared Head, 1/32", 2/32", 3/32"	\$6.20	Set/3	1	1	\$6.20
100905	Nut Driver, Professional, 7pc SAE	\$19.70	Set	1	1	\$19.70
100792	Plane, Block 7" L, 1-5/8" Cutter	\$35.75	Each	1	1	\$35.75
100748	Plane, Jack 14"L, 2" Cut	\$81.00	Each	1	1	\$81.00
100742	Plane, Smooth 9.75"L, 2" Cut	\$73.75	Each	1	1	\$73.75
100922	Plane, Surfform, Pocket 5-1/2"L, 1-5/8" Wide	\$8.00	Each	2	2	\$16.00
180418	Pliers, Assorted, Cushion Grip, w/Tray, 7pc	\$147.00	Set	2	2	\$294.00
107000	Pliers, Diagonal, 7-1/2"	\$9.10	Each	2	2	\$18.20
106962	Pliers, Locking, 10", Curved w/cutter	\$17.20	Each	2	2	\$34.40
108312	Pliers, Locking, 4", Curved w/Cutter	\$15.10	Each	2	2	\$30.20
106978	Pliers, Slip Joint 8"	\$6.80	Each	2	2	\$13.60
122424	Protractor, Square Head, Steel 6"L Blade	\$17.00	Each	1	1	\$17.00
100462	Punch, Screw, Self-centering	\$5.10	Each	1	1	\$5.10
440003	Rivet Tool Kit	\$15.70	Each	6	6	\$94.20
122408	Rule and Angle Gauge, Multi-use	\$13.30	Each	2	2	\$26.60
106152	Rule, Bench, Wood, Two-Sided	\$20.90	Each	2	2	\$41.80
100301	Rule, Metric, Aluminum 1 Meter, cm Grad	\$4.15	Each	2	2	\$8.30
100295	Rule, Straight Edge, Aluminum 24"	\$2.70	Each	4	4	\$10.80
100297	Rule, Straight Edge, Aluminum 36"	\$4.00	Each	2	2	\$8.00
120032	Rule, Tape, Chromed Case 1"x25'	\$10.80	Each	6	6	\$64.80
106112	Saw, Back,14"L, 12 TPI	\$18.00	Each	1	1	\$18.00
109898	Saw, Compass, w/Ergo Grip, 12"	\$18.00	Each	1	1	\$18.00
100966	Saw, Coping, Pin End, 6 1/2"	\$7.00	Each	2	2	\$14.00
102204	Saw, Hack, 12" Adjustable	\$12.00	Each	2	2	\$24.00
100401	Saw, Hand, Universal 15"L, 11 TPI	\$24.60	Each	1	1	\$24.60
100208	Saw, Hand, Wood Handle,26"L, 12 TPI, Fine Cut	\$28.25	Each	1	1	\$28.25
100978	Saw, Hand, 26"L, 8 TPI, Crosscut	\$10.00	Each	1	1	\$10.00
102208	Saw, Jeweler's, 5"	\$25.25	Each	1	1	\$25.25
380080	Scissors, Plastic Handle	\$4.75	Each	6	6	\$28.50
564714	Scraper, Safety, Retractable, w/5 Blades	\$3.45	Each	2	2	\$6.90
100377	Screwdriver Set, 10pc	\$14.20	Set	2	2	\$28.40
100788	Screwdriver, Nutdriver 6-in -1	\$5.90	Each	2	2	\$11.80
104066	Screwdriver, Precision, 7pc	\$26.25	Set	2	2	\$52.50
122450	Scribe, 6"	\$6.80	Each	6	6	\$40.80
440065	Snip, Aviation, 3pc	\$55.50	Set	6	6	\$333.00
442964	Snips, Pattern, 7"L, 2"Cut	\$16.50	Each	2	2	\$33.00
100578	Square, Combination 12" Blade, 8th,16th,32nd	\$11.40	Each	2	2	\$22.80
100775	Square, Utility,12"x1-1/2"Body, 8"x1" Tongue	\$5.80	Each	2	2	\$11.60
524174	Stone, Bench, Alum Oxide Coarse &Fine, 8"x2"x1"	\$31.25	Each	1	1	\$31.25
142022	Tap & Die Set, 41pc - NC, NF, NPT	\$152.00	Each	1	1	\$152.00
108514	T-Bevel, Sliding, Plastic handle 8" Blade	\$7.40	Each	2	2	\$14.80
220153	Torch Head, On Demand	\$57.00	Each	3	3	\$171.00
540221	Vise, 3" Jaw, Vacuum Base, Swivel & Tilt	\$44.00	Each	3	3	\$132.00
530044	Vise, 6" Heavy-duty	\$135.00	Each	6	6	\$810.00

	760199	Vise, Drill Press, 4"	\$34.25	Each	1	1	\$34.25	
	540189	Vise, Woodworker, LT Duty 4-1/2" Open, 6-1/2" Jaw	\$39.50	Each	3	3	\$118.50	
	101080	Wrench & Socket Tool Set, w/Case, 70 Piece	\$96.75	Each	2	2	\$193.50	
	100573	Wrench, Adjustable 10"	\$13.00	Each	3	3	\$39.00	
	100571	Wrench, Adjustable 8"	\$10.10	Each	3	3	\$30.30	
	420189	Wrench, Pipe, 14"	\$24.80	Each	1	1	\$24.80	
POWER TOOLS	210014	Compressor, Wheeled 4.5 Gal, 1.6HP, 120V, 90PSI	\$470.00	Each	1	1	\$470.00	
	322276	Demel Moto-Tool, w/Accessories	\$79.00	Each	1	1	\$79.00	
	160209	Drill, 1/2", 7.0 Amps, Keyed Chuck, Porter Cable	\$94.00	Each	1	1	\$94.00	
	160547	Drill, Cordless, 1/2", 20V, Porter Cable	\$190.00	Each	1	1	\$190.00	
	160424	Grinder, Angle, 4-1/2"	\$60.00	Each	2	2	\$120.00	
	490714	Grinder, Bench 8", 1/2HP, 1Ph, 120V, 1750RPM	\$175.00	Each	1	1	\$175.00	
	160575	Jig Saw, Variable Speed, Porter Cable	\$80.00	Each	1	1	\$80.00	
	422806	Nailer, Brad, Pneumatic 18 Ga, 5/8"-2"L	\$107.00	Each	1	1	\$107.00	
	422072	Nailer, Finish, Pneumatic 16 Ga, 3/4"-2/16"L	\$220.00	Each	1	1	\$220.00	
	165296	Router, 1-3/4" HP 23,000RPM, Porter Cable	\$195.00	Each	1	1	\$195.00	
	160052	Sander, Belt, 2-1/2"x14", Porter Cable	\$157.00	Each	1	1	\$157.00	
	160303	Sander, Random Orbit, 5" X 8 hole, H&L, Porter Cable	\$65.75	Each	2	2	\$131.50	
	160583	Saw, Circular, 7-14", Porter Cable	\$84.00	Each	1	1	\$84.00	
	100046	Saw, Hole, Electrician's, 9pc	\$74.75	Each	1	1	\$74.75	
	440061	Shear, 18 ga	\$250.00	Each	1	1	\$250.00	
	102008	Staple Gun, Nail, Electric, Heavy Duty	\$39.00	Each	1	1	\$39.00	
	POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES	160058	Belt, Abrasive, 2-1/2"x14", 100 Grit	\$8.80	Pkg/5	1	1	\$8.80
140025		Bit, Magnetic Drive, 13pc	\$7.70	Set	1	1	\$7.70	
160353		Circular Saw Blade, 7-1/4" x 40x 5/8"	\$17.90	Each	1	1	\$17.90	
140058		Countersink, 5pc	\$31.75	Set	1	1	\$31.75	
143002		Drill Bit Set, Cobalt, 29pc	\$147.00	Set	1	1	\$147.00	
106102		Drill Bit, Brad Point, 7pc	\$15.70	Set	1	1	\$15.70	
160291		Drill Bit, Forstner, HSS, 7pc, w/Wooden Box	\$34.50	Set	1	1	\$34.50	
142542		Drill Bit, HSS, Reduced Shank, 29pc, w/Index	\$86.00	Set	1	1	\$86.00	
104612		Drill Bit, Spade, 6pc, w/Plastic Roll	\$18.10	Set	1	1	\$18.10	
566120		Glue, Sticks, All Temp, 5/16"x4"	\$2.25	Pkg/25	1	1	\$2.25	
160345		Hole Saw, Kit, Cobalt, 6pc	\$95.75	Set	1	1	\$95.75	
180675		Hose, PVC Air 3/8"x25'	\$30.00	Each	2	2	\$60.00	
160283		Jig Saw Blade, 5 pc Assortment	\$10.90	Set	1	1	\$10.90	
180570		Jig, Pocket Hole, Master System	\$160.00	Each	1	1	\$160.00	
109384		Nails, Brad, w/Head Nails, 9/16"	\$2.35	Box/M	1	1	\$2.35	
422074		Nails, Finish 16 Ga, 1"L	\$8.30	Box/M	1	1	\$8.30	
422082		Nails, Finish 16 Ga, 1-1/2"L	\$10.00	Box/M	1	1	\$10.00	
422808		Nails, Finish 18 Ga, 1-1/4"L	\$17.90	Box/5M	1	1	\$17.90	
422802		Nails, Finish 18 Ga, 3/4"L	\$3.85	Box/M	1	1	\$3.85	
140064		Plug Cutter, 3pc 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"	\$36.75	Set	1	1	\$36.75	
180093		Pocket Hole, Screw, 675pc	\$31.25	Kit	1	1	\$31.25	
163020		Router Bit, Carbide Tip, Starter, 6pc	\$44.25	Set	1	1	\$44.25	
109374		Staples, Heavy Duty 1/4"	\$2.40	Box/1250	1	1	\$2.40	
160708		Wheels, Grinding, 4-1/2", 24 Grit	\$3.70	Each	6	6	\$22.20	
164244		Wire Cup Brush, 4" Crimped	\$37.50	Each	2	2	\$75.00	
WELDING		422316	Brush, Wire Scratch	\$3.20	Each	2	2	\$6.40
		242596	Clamp, Welding	\$29.25	Each	2	2	\$58.50
		243068	Gloves, Welding	\$8.30	Pair	2	2	\$16.60
		240076	Helmet, Auto Darkening	\$86.25	Each	2	2	\$172.50
		240088	Jacket, Welding, Lg	\$39.00	Each	2	2	\$78.00
		240044	Magnet, Welding, for angles	\$19.90	Each	2	2	\$39.80
		240080	Pliers, Welding, 8"	\$28.50	Each	2	2	\$57.00
250026		Welder, TIG/Stick, Miller Maxstar 161 STL	\$1,775.00	Each	1	1	\$1,775.00	
EQMNT	490713	Bandsaw, Bench Top 10", 1/3HP, 1Ph, 110V	\$350.00	Each	1	1	\$350.00	
	490300	Bench Grinder, 6", 5/8HP, 1Ph, 120V	\$155.00	Each	1	1	\$155.00	
	490739	Buffer, Bench, 6", 3/4HP, 1PH, 120V	\$135.00	Each	1	1	\$135.00	
	490712	Drill Press, Bench Top, 8"H, 1/3HP, 1Ph, 120V	\$160.00	Each	1	1	\$160.00	

496518	Miter Saw, Dual Bevel, Sliding, 10"	\$649.00	Each	1	1	\$649.00
490723	Sander, Belt/Disc, 1"x30"Belt, 5"Disc	\$145.00	Each	1	1	\$145.00
490284	Sander, Spindle, Oscillating, Bench Top	\$600.00	Each	1	1	\$600.00
490716	Saw, Scroll, w/Lamp, Bench Top, 16"	\$250.00	Each	1	1	\$250.00
442378	Scroll Bending Jig	\$75.50	Each	1	1	\$75.50

Sub-Total \$55,088.17

Freight Charge * \$0.00

Terms of Sale: We sell on open account to publicly funded school boards, school districts and other publicly funded institutions. Full payment is due 30 days from invoice date.

Enter Sales Tax Percent
Percent → \$0.00

Grand Total: \$55,088.17

*** Reminder:**

We pay all shipping charges on orders totaling \$100.00 or more, on orders under \$100 there is a \$10 minimum charge. Orders shipping to Alaska and Hawaii will have "beyond charges" prepaid and added to your invoice.